Tekna Holding ASA - List of represented shareholders - EGM 13 November 2025

Company/Last name
Arendals Fossekompani ASA
Tibidabo Industrier AS
Tibidabo Invest AS

van Oost

Ulfoss Invest AS

Motland

Damglatt AS

Jebsen

First name

Arina

Eivind

Vincent

Holdings
88 530 456
62 000
676 818
392 384
2941 975
13

17 000
2190

Repr. As
Voting instructions
Attending
Attending
Voting instructions
Voting instructions
Voting instructions
Voting instructions
Voting instructions



