## Tekna Holding ASA - List of represented shareholders - EGM 13 November 2025

Company/Last name	First name	Holdings	Repr. As
Arendals Fossekompani ASA		88 530 456	Voting instructions
Tibidabo Industrier AS		62 000	Attending
Tibidabo Invest AS		676 818	Attending
van Oost	Arina	392 384	Voting instructions
Ulfoss Invest AS		2 941 975	Voting instructions
Motland	Eivind	13	Voting instructions
Damgløtt AS		17 000	Voting instructions
Jebsen	Vincent	2 190	Voting instructions